

Infinity Rehab Announces Virtual Symposium Conference

WILSONVILLE, OREGON, UNITED STATES, April 26, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Infinity Rehab is hosting their annual Symposium conference May 14, 2022. The conference this year is entirely virtual. The conference provides therapists with the opportunity to network and build their clinical skills, as well as earn continuing education credits.

Team members and clinicians at Infinity Rehab, as well as outside clinicians, attend from different areas throughout the United States. During the one-day event, clinicians network SYMPOSIUM2022

Each year in spring, Infinity Rehab hosts an annual therapy conference, Symposium, which includes continuing education sessions and an employee appreciation event.

and learn by attending courses tailored specifically to them and their daily practice.

An important part of the conference is the employee appreciation event. Employees can nominate their fellow team members for four different awards to recognize them for impacting patient care, participating in humanitarian efforts, a home office award, or achieving outstanding work in Infinity Rehab's clinical programs. Team members from throughout the year who have been nominated for Infinity Rehab's internal Shining Star award are also honored. Additionally, a slide show of team photos is also shared.

The annual Symposium is one of the many ways Infinity Rehab supports <u>professional</u> <u>development</u>.

Derek Fenwick, Senior Director of Human Resources at Infinity Rehab, is a key organizer of the Symposium conference.

"Our annual Symposium brings many of our great clinicians together," Fenwick stated. "In a dynamic virtual setting, we are able to assemble even more therapists and colleagues than past years to come celebrate, meet new people, and gain valuable skills to excel at their job."

Event registration is open to all. <u>Click here</u> to attend the conference.

About Infinity Rehab

Based in Tualatin, Oregon, Infinity Rehab provides occupational, physical, and speech therapy wherever patients call home. Through the leadership of industry-recognized therapists, Infinity Rehab serves nearly 200 skilled nursing, long-term care, home health, and assisted living and independent living communities across 18 states. Infinity Rehab is proud to be certified as a Great Place to Work for the second consecutive year.

For more information, visit InfinityRehab.com.

Infinity Rehab

8100 SW Nyberg St, Suite 200

Tualatin, OR 97062

###

JoLynn Munro +1 503-970-9876 email us here Infinity Rehab

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/569165632

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.